WWW.FUTBOL-STUFECOM

3 o “’/ Sa

L = Y

‘ pu— Y
g y / v
: 2 >
‘/‘601‘:
v )

»

N e x

> \‘ -
-

PAULISTAO

PAULISTAO (Brazil) 2010 (updated @ 30/1/2026)

DATE GAME COMMENTARY CODE PICTURE CHANNEL FROMAT BIBRATE

16/01/2010 Palmeiras-Mogi Mirim (5-1) Spanish 9882 Excellent C+


http://WWW.FUTBOL-STUFF.COM

17/01/2010

23/01/2010

24/01/2010

27/01/2010

30/01/2010

31/01/2010

06/02/2010

07/02/2010

13/02/2010

14/02/2010

21/02/2010

27/02/2010

07/03/2010

13/03/2010

14/03/2010

14/03/2010

20/03/2010

21/03/2010

25/03/2010

27/03/2010

28/03/2010

Monte Azul-Corinthians (1-1)
Sao Paulo v Rio Claro (3-0)
Oeste v Corinthias (1-2)
Corinthians v Mirassol (1-1)
Santos v Oeste (2-0)
Corinthians v Palmeiras (1-0)
Corinthians-Sertaozinho (4-0)
Sao Paulo v Santos (1-2)
Ituano-Sao Paulo (0-1)
Santos v Rio Claro (2-1)
Palmeiras-Sao Paulo (2-0)
Santo Andre-Portuguesa (2-0)
Sao Caetanoa-Corinthians (0-1)
Portuguesa-Sao Caetano (1-0)
Corinthians-Santo Andre (2-1)
Santos v Palmeiras (3-4)
Palmeiras-Ponte Preta (0-2)
G.Prudente-Corinthians (2-0)
Corinthians v Paulista (0-1)
Palmerias-Mirassol (1-1)

Corinthians v Sao Paulo (4-3)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Portuguese
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Portuguese
Spanish

Spanish

8953

709-DD19

1049-DD2

128-DD54

240-DD30

493-DD62

9112

9101

9138

9132

9191

9216

9289

9354

9345

69-DD75

9364

9410

198-DD54

9436

1052-DD2

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

C+

C+

PFC

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

PFC

C+

C+

vVoB*

VOB*

VOB*

DVD 4/3

VOB

vVoB*

VOB*

voB*


https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2010/01/30/brazil/paulista-a1/santos-futebol-clube-sao-paulo/oeste-futebol-club/880430/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2010/01/31/brazil/paulista-a1/sport-club-corinthians-paulista/sociedade-esportiva-palmeiras/880429/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2010/02/07/brazil/paulista-a1/sao-paulo-futebol-clube/santos-futebol-clube-sao-paulo/880450/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2010/02/14/brazil/paulista-a1/santos-futebol-clube-sao-paulo/rio-claro/880460/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2010/03/14/brazil/paulista-a1/santos-futebol-clube-sao-paulo/sociedade-esportiva-palmeiras/880519/

03/04/2010 Palmeiras v Oeste (0-0) Spanish 1050-DD2 Excellent C+ voB*

04/04/2010 Ituano v Corinthians (0-2) Spanish 729-DD1 Excellent C+ VOB*
11/04/2010 Sao Paulo v Santos (2-3) Spanish 65-DD75 Excellent C+ VOB*
18/04/2010 Santo Andre v G.Prudente (1-2) Spanish 485-DD62 Excellent C+ VOB~
18/04/2010 Santos v Sao Paulo (3-0) Spanish 58-DD75 Excellent C+ voB*
25/04/2010 Santo Andre v Santos (2-3) Final1 L Spanish 140-DD75 Excellent C+ VOB*
02/05/2010 Santos v Santos Andre (2-3) Final 2 L Spanish 9662 Excellent C+

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOQD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com



https://www.futbol-stuff.com/howtoorder.htm
http://www.futbol-stuff.com
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2010/04/11/brazil/paulista-a1/sao-paulo-futebol-clube/santos-futebol-clube-sao-paulo/927530/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2010/04/18/brazil/paulista-a1/esporte-clube-santo-andre/gremio-recreativo-barueri/927533/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2010/04/18/brazil/paulista-a1/santos-futebol-clube-sao-paulo/sao-paulo-futebol-clube/927532/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2010/04/25/brazil/paulista-a1/esporte-clube-santo-andre/santos-futebol-clube-sao-paulo/930021/
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2010/05/02/brazil/paulista-a1/santos-futebol-clube-sao-paulo/esporte-clube-santo-andre/930022/

