

WWW.FUTBOL-STUFF.COM



PAULISTAO (Brazil) 2010 (updated @ 30/1/2026)

DATE	GAME	COMMENTARY	CODE	PICTURE	CHANNEL	FROMAT	BIBRATE
16/01/2010	Palmeiras-Mogi Mirim (5-1)	Spanish	9882	Excellent	C+		

17/01/2010	Monte Azul-Corinthians (1-1)	Spanish	8953	Excellent	C+		
23/01/2010	Sao Paulo v Rio Claro (3-0)	Spanish	709-DD19	Excellent	C+	VOB*	
24/01/2010	Oeste v Corinthians (1-2)	Spanish	1049-DD2	Excellent	C+	VOB*	
27/01/2010	Corinthians v Mirassol (1-1)	Portuguese	128-DD54	Excellent	PFC	VOB*	
30/01/2010	Santos v Oeste (2-0)	Spanish	240-DD30	Excellent	C+	DVD 4/3	
31/01/2010	Corinthians v Palmeiras (1-0)	Spanish	493-DD62	Excellent	C+	VOB	
06/02/2010	Corinthians-Sertaozinho (4-0)	Spanish	9112	Excellent	C+		
07/02/2010	Sao Paulo v Santos (1-2)	Spanish	9101	Excellent	C+		
13/02/2010	Ituano-Sao Paulo (0-1)	Spanish	9138	Excellent	C+		
14/02/2010	Santos v Rio Claro (2-1)	Spanish	9132	Excellent	C+		
21/02/2010	Palmeiras-Sao Paulo (2-0)	Spanish	9191	Excellent	C+		
27/02/2010	Santo Andre-Portuguesa (2-0)	Spanish	9216	Excellent	C+		
07/03/2010	Sao Caetanoa-Corinthians (0-1)	Spanish	9289	Excellent	C+		
13/03/2010	Portuguesa-Sao Caetano (1-0)	Spanish	9354	Excellent	C+		
14/03/2010	Corinthians-Santo Andre (2-1)	Spanish	9345	Excellent	C+		
14/03/2010	Santos v Palmeiras (3-4)	Spanish	69-DD75	Excellent	C+	VOB*	
20/03/2010	Palmeiras-Ponte Preta (0-2)	Spanish	9364	Excellent	C+		
21/03/2010	G.Prudente-Corinthians (2-0)	Spanish	9410	Excellent	C+		
25/03/2010	Corinthians v Paulista (0-1)	Portuguese	198-DD54	Excellent	PFC	VOB*	
27/03/2010	Palmeiras-Mirassol (1-1)	Spanish	9436	Excellent	C+		
28/03/2010	Corinthians v Sao Paulo (4-3)	Spanish	1052-DD2	Excellent	C+	VOB*	

03/04/2010	Palmeiras v Oeste (0-0)	Spanish	1050-DD2	Excellent	C+	VOB*	
04/04/2010	Ituano v Corinthians (0-2)	Spanish	729-DD1	Excellent	C+	VOB*	
11/04/2010	Sao Paulo v Santos (2-3)	Spanish	65-DD75	Excellent	C+	VOB*	
18/04/2010	Santo Andre v G.Prudente (1-2)	Spanish	485-DD62	Excellent	C+	VOB*	
18/04/2010	Santos v Sao Paulo (3-0)	Spanish	58-DD75	Excellent	C+	VOB*	
25/04/2010	Santo Andre v Santos (2-3) Final 1 L	Spanish	140-DD75	Excellent	C+	VOB*	
02/05/2010	Santos v Santos Andre (2-3) Final 2 L	Spanish	9662	Excellent	C+		

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section
EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television
GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if it is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

[How To Order](#)

www.futbol-stuff.com